ASSEMBLY PART NO DESCRIPTION Q' TY | REMARKS | NO DESCRIPTION Q' TY | REMARKS | NO DESCRIPTION Q' TY | REMARKS | NO DESCRIPTION Q' TY | REMARKS
AO1 | REAR ASS’Y 1 404 | ROPE GUIDE 1 430 | R.H REVERSING LEVER LINK 1 452 | BALL BEARING 2 6306ZZ | 466 | TELESCOPIC HANDLE LEVER STUD | 1
AO2 | FRONT ASS'Y 1 420 | SPINDLE FOR REAR CONNECTING ROD 1 431 | LH REVERSING LEVER LINK 1 453 | SNAP RING 2 S-14 | 467 | SAFETY PIN 1
AO3 | RH CASING ASS'Y 1 422 | SPINDLE FOR FRONT CONNECTING ROD | 1 434 | SPEED CONTROL CRANK 1 454 | E-RING 2 E-8 468 | E-RING 1 E-12
AO4 | LH CASING ASS'Y 1 423 | CRANK BRAKE PIN 1 438 | LINK FOR OPERATING HANDLE 1 455 | E-RING 1 E-12 | 469 | E-RING 1 E-8
AO5 | RH REAR JAW CONNECTING ROD ASS'Y 1 424 | CRANK 1 439 | LINK PIN 1 457 | GROOVED PIN FOR SPEED CRANK | 1 470 | U-RING 1
A06 | LH REAR JAW CONNECTING ROD ASS'Y 1 425 | OPERATING HANDLE 1 447 | WIRE ROPE ASS'Y 1 464 | LONG HEX SCREW 2 M8X100| 471 | E-RING 2 E-6
AO7 | OPERATING HANDLE STUD ASS'Y 1 426 | REVERSING LEVER 1 465 | SHORT HEX SCREW 7 M8X75 | 472 | HEX NUT S/W 9 M8
AO8 | RELEASE LEVER ASS'Y 1 427 | BRAKE PIN RELEASE LEVER 1 485 | NAME PLATE A 1
AO9 | ANCHOR PIN ASS'Y 1 428 | PIN FOR REVERSING LEVER 2 W08 | RUBBER GRIP 1
A10 | ANCHOR PIN STUD ASS’Y 1 429 | BRAKE PIN FOR LARGE JAW LINK 1 W26 | PLUG FOR CARRYING HANDLE 2
A11 | TELESCOPIC OPERATING HANDLE ASS'Y 1 W32 | NAME PLATE B 1
A12 | RH FRONT JAW CONNECTING ROD ASS'Y 1
A13 | LH FRONT JAW CONNECTING ROD ASS'Y 1
=t
)
)
TITLE STON WIRE WINCH PROJECTION
WORK NO WORK NAME é} -E_
SCALE| Q'TY
NS| 1
DRAWN | CHECKED |REVIEWED |APPROVED DRAWING NO
J.D B LEE. H.J Y. K DSWO030SEO1
2019.10.29 - 2019.10.29 | 2019.10.29
REV.NO | DATE |REVISION DESCRIPTION | DRAWN | CHECKED |APPROVED DAESAN INOTEC INC




